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OEM Reference

FIAT
FIAT
IVECO
LANCIA
LANCIA
SANTANA
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

5888150
82357469
500028834
94435009
9939353
00000A01225
3980051
SE141165081C
SE22165081A
00000A00154
00000A00906
00000A01225

OEM Cross Reference

REMSA
REMSA
TRUSTING
BOSCH
BOSCH
RHIAG
E.T.F.

ATE

ICER
GALFER
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
SIMER

HP (ZEBRA)
METELLI
METELLI
JURID
JURID
FREN-J

MAGNETI MARELLI

BENDIX
VALEO
VALEO
CIFAM

QUINTON HAZELL

KAISHIN
EFI

012884
012884
0280
0986424274
0986424274
10029140
120151
13046029882
180370
20124391
2070803
2070803
212800
212800

215

2197
2200260
2200260
2840798
2840798
3063
363702160124
571453B
598093
598093
8220260
BP270
D9056
EDB221
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